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FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 

Product Code & Description 
 

70105045 
 

LOTUS BISCOFF SANDWICH BISCUIT MIXED 
BOX (120) (40x3 flavours) 

 
INGREDIENTS in descending order (allergens including cereals containing gluten in bold) 

Caramelised sandwich biscuits with Biscoff cream filling (28%) 
Wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm*, rapeseed), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen 
carbonate), soya flour, salt, cinnamon, emulsifier (lecithins (soya)). 

Caramelised sandwich biscuits with milk chocolate flavour filling (28%) 
sugar, wheat flour, vegetable oils (palm*, rapeseed), fat reduced cocoa powder, skimmed milk powder, 
whey powder (milk), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate), soya flour, emulsifier 
(lecithins (soya)), salt, cinnamon. 

Caramelised sandwich biscuits with vanilla flavour filling (28%) 
sugar, wheat flour, vegetable oils (palm*, rapeseed), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen 
carbonate), soya flour, emulsifier (lecithins (soya)), salt, cinnamon, natural flavouring. 

*Palm oil from sustainable and certified plantations 

Further allergy advise (may contain/ cross contamination risk): May contain traces of Milk, Egg 

PRODUCT INFORMATION 

Product suitability Nutritional Information per 100g 

Suitable for vegetarian diet Yes Energy-                           KJ 2186 

Suitable for vegan diet Yes                                          Kcal 522 

Suitable for Halal diet Yes Fat 27g 

Suitable for Kosher diet No of which            saturated 12g 

Suitable for Coeliac No            mono-unsaturated - 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes   polyunsaturated - 

SHELF LIFE Carbohydrate 66g 

44 weeks from production of which-                    sugars 35g 

Recommended Storage Fibre 1.2g 

Ambient Storage. 
Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight 

Protein 4.3g 

Salt (Na x 2.5) 0.82g 

PACKAGING INFORMATION 

PACK SIZE (in mm) 90 x 55 TARGET FILL WEIGHT 10g per biscuit (approx.) 

PACKS PER CASE 120 (40x3 flavours) CASES PER LAYER 9 

LAYERS PER PALLET 20 CASES ON PALLET 180 

PRODUCT 
PACKAGING- PRIMARY 

Flexible Plastic (PP) 
PRODUCT PACKAGING- 

SECONDARY 
Cardboard 

BAR CODE 5410126956993 TRACEABILITY CODE Batch/BB Date 
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SIGNATURE 

 

PACKED IN THE UK BY  
(TRADED BY) 

PORTION SOLUTIONS LIMITED  
www.portionsolutions.co.uk 

01952 234100 
enquiries@portionsolutions.co.uk 

nonconformance@portionsolutions.co.uk 
To the best of our knowledge, we certify that the product (including any packaging, 

containers or labels), comply with current UK and EU Regulations. 
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